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How is the ambience of the college with respect to the facilities given to your son/daughter?

Good;
Wery Good
Lorerage
(36.857%)
Below fverage
Excellent
{30.870%%)
Excellent Very Good Good; Lorerage Below Average
{30.870%) [ | [ |
{36.957%) {24 BBRL) {5.8707°%) {1.735%)
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Do you think that the college environment is conducive for the overall development of your ward?

Good (28.233%)

Very Good

Lorerage (8.190%)
{33.6217%)

Below fverage
{1.9407%)

Excellent

(28.017%)

Excellent Very Good WM Good (28.233%) N Average (8.130%) Below Average
(28.017%) (33.621%) (1.540%)
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Is your ward given enough exposure as far as career orientation is concerned?

Good
(23.180%)

Wery good

forerage (9.9577%)
{38.797%)

Below Lverage (2.381%)

Excellent

(27.706%)

Excellent Very good Good B Average (9.957%) Below Average (2.381%)
[ |
(27.706%) {36.797%) {23.160%)
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Is the environment of the college congenial for the students to discuss their problems?

Good (25.5417%)
Wery Good (35.931%)
Lorerage (6.5267%)
Below Average (3.463%)
——Excellent (28.135%)
B Excellent (28.135%) Very Good (35.531%) N Good (25.5417%) HEE Average (6.926%) Below Average (3.463%)
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Are the authorities easily approachable regarding any queries?

Good (22.777%)
Wery Good (38.395%)
HLorerage (6.508%)
Below Sverage (3.254%)
——Excellent (29.067%)
B Excellent (25.0677%) Very Good (38.355%) N Good (22.777%) HEE Average (6.508%) Below Average (3.254%)
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Are you satisfied with the communication at the college end regarding the regular performance of your ward?

Good (22 254%)
Wery Good (33.550%)
HLorerage (7.305%)
Below Average (3.463%)
Excellent (33.333%)
B Excellent (33.333%) Very Good (33.550%) N Good (22.2547%) HEE Average (7.359%) Below Average (3.463%)

Print
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